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Avocados
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Bockshornklee
Bohnen/Kichererbsen
Brokkoli

Bulgur

Eier

Erbsen
Erdnussbutter
Essig

Fisch

Gelbwurz (Kurkuma)
Gerste

Haferflocken
Hahnchen und Pute
Joghurt

Kaffee

Kése

Kirschen

Kleie

Knoblauch

Kohl

Lamm

Leinsamen

Linsen
Meeresfriichte
Melonen

Milch

Mohren

digitalisiert durch

72
73
75
76
78
80
81
83
85
87
90
91
93
95
97
98
-100
101
103
104
105
106
108
109
111
113
114


https://d-nb.info/1328802663

Nudeln
Nisse
Olivendl

Pfirsiche, Aprikosen, Pflaumen
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